BILANS ROBOT ZIEMNYCH - Dr 006

Pikieta | Pow. wykopu | Pow. nasypu | 0b). wykopu | 0bj. nasypu | Catk. oby. wykopu | Catk. obj. nasypu | 0bj. netto
1+771.80 0.00 219 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1+775.00 0.00 1.97 0.00 6.64 0.00 6.64 -6.64
1+800.00 o1 0.24 1.45 27.64 1.45 34.28 -32.83
1+825.00 0.02 0.83 1.62 13.42 3.07 47.70 -44.63
1+849.00 0.7 1.39 4.57 26.60 7.64 74.30 -66.66
1+875.00 0.00 0.92 4.75 29.98 12.39 104.28 -91.89
1+905.00 0.39 2.62 5.92 51.64 18.31 155.92 -137.62
1+925.00 0.39 2.18 7.84 47.08 26.15 203.00 -176.86
1+950.00 0.31 1.64 8.75 47.84 34.89 250.85 -215.95
1+975.00 0.00 0.29 32.88 24.20 38.77 275.05 -236.28
2+000.00 1.20 0.28 15.06 7.14 53.83 282.19 -228.36
2+025.00 1.45 0.59 33.15 10.80 86.98 292.99 -206.01
2+050.00 0.82 1.52 28.34 26.29 115.32 319.27 -203.96
2+075.00 0.44 2.68 15.79 62.43 131.10 371.71 -240.61
2+100.00 0.00 1.54 5.54 52.66 136.64 424.37 -287.73
2+125.00 0.22 3.571 _2.77 63.02 139.41 487.39 -347.98
24150.00 0.471 2.65 7.88 76.97 147.29 564.36 —417.07
24175.00 0.36 0.85 9.66 43.84 156.95 608.20 -451.25
2+190.00 1.04 0.75 10.50 12.05 16745 620.25 -452.81
2+225.00 0.61 3.00 28.80 65.72 196.25 685.97 -489.72
2+250.00 2.16 0.07 34.66 38.37 230.91 724.34 -493.43
2+275.00 1.66 0.41 47.83 6.01 276.74 730.35 -451.61
24300.00 0.82 1.40 31.05 22.62 309.78 752.97 —443.19
24325.00 0.49 2.20 16.41 44.95 326.20 797.93 -471.73
24350.00 0.54 1.71 12.90 48.93 339.09 846.85 -507.76
2+375.00 0.43 1.04 12.10 34.40 351.20 881.25 -530.06
2+400.00 1.01 0.94 18.02 24.75 369.21 906.00 -536.79
2+425.00 0.00 0.29 12.67 15.36 J81.88 921.36 -539.48
2+450.00 0.09 1.03 1.12 16.46 J383.00 937.82 -554.62
24475.00 0.17 1.29 3.24 28.97 386.25 966.78 -580.54
24500.00 125 2.29 17.82 44.68 404.07 1011.47 -607.40
24625.00 0.00 1.24 15.68 44.05 419.76 10565.52 -636.77
2+560.00 2.35 0.19 29.36 17.86 449.11 1073.38 -624.27
2+575.00 0.8/ 0.99 39.45 14.81 488.56 1088.19 -599.63
2+600.00 0.75 1.74 19.46 34.18 508.02 1122.37 -614.35
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